FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-09-30
Sélectif Régional

Catégorie V

20115960 - Espace Eaux Vives du Pilat Rhodanien

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 22 | Philippe Senechal Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 116.33+2 - 118.33 | 250.91 | 240.33
2 35 | Cedric Mace Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 128.18+0 - 128.18 | 347.48 | 401.18
3 41 Francis Gaillard V.p.a. Pont D'arc 131.41+4 - 135.41 | 418.37 | 308.19
4 48 | Jerome Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain - - Nt - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Herve Clerc - Pierrealain Albi Kayak Canoe 119.98+0 - 119.98 | 213.62 -

Clerc

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 19 | Eric Veit Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 130.95+2 - 132.95 | 459.42 -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 35 | Stephanie Bourdin Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 156.25+2 - 158.25 | 532.45 | 390.41
2 46 | Beatrice Favre Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. = = Nt = =
3 46 | Michaela Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain - - Nt - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 | Bertrand Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 100.96+0 - 100.96 | 130.1 | 106.49
2 29 | Sebastien Lepaulard Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 106.45+0 - 106.45 | 186.62 | 172.67
3 36 | Emmanuel Triomphe Voray Canoe Kayak 106.23+2 - 108.23 | 204.94 | 234.41



http://www.ffck.org
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Daniel Geay
Pierrealain Clerc
Cedric Mace
Xavier Rat
Benoit Morand
Philippe Lelieur
Marc Janeriat
Marc Le Morvan
Francois Lecuit
Pierre Cauwet
Ange Bernard
Jerome Burignat
Claude Breuzard
Francis Gaillard
Maurice Pubert
Benoit Renaudier

Ollivier Paumier

Patrice Fischer

Jean Philippe Winiarski

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Albi Kayak Canoe

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy
Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy
Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Union Sportive Charitoise
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Haute Correze Kayak Club
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

108.23+2
107.83+4
110.19+2
114.01+0
116.09+0
117.72+2
118.72+6
122.96+4
131.21+0
135.18+0
156.91+2
161.16+2
164.57+2
114.25+54
170.74+0
124.95+52
127.49+102

110.23
111.83
112.19
114.01
116.09
119.72
124.72
126.96
131.21
135.18
158.91
163.16
166.57
168.25
170.74
176.95
229.49

Nt
Nt

225.53
242
245.71
264.45
285.86
323.23
374.7
397.76
441.51
482.38
726.67
770.42
805.53
822.82
848.45
912.38
1453.2

210.22

230.86

255.31
227.8

323.17

386.67

666.86
941.09
478.58
242.95
604.17
385.51
357.36




